Final

OFC Women's Nations Cup 2010
Match Summary

New Zealand - Papua New Guinea

John SAOHU (SOL)

Match Date

16 8 OCT 2010
Match Officials:

Referee:

4th Official:

Tupou PATIA (COK)

Venue
North Harbour Stadium/Auckland /NZL

Assistant Referee 1:
Assistant Referee 2:

DFLC

women’s nations cup
11:0 (6:0)

Att:
900

Time
16:00

Jovita QILAMASALA (SOL)
Lata | Sia TUIFUTUNA (TGA)

Goals Scored:

Coordinator:

Mike CORBETT (NZL)

7-Ali RILEY (NZL) 7', 14-Rosie WHITE (NZL) 15', 2-Ria PERCIVAL (NZL) 18', 17-Hannah WILKINSON (NZL) 32', 17-Hannah WILKINSON (NZL) 36',
14-Rosie WHITE (NZL) 38', 14-Rosie WHITE (NZL) 50', 14-Rosie WHITE (NZL) 56', 15-Sarah GREGORIUS (NZL) 73', 9-Amber HEARN (NZL) 79',

8-Hayley MOORWOOD (NZL) 84'

New Zealand (NZL)
[1] Jenny BINDON (GK)

[ 2] Ria PERCIVAL

[ 4] Katie HOYLE

[ 5] Abby ERCEG

[ 6] Rebecca SMITH (-60')

[7] Ali RILEY

[ 8] Hayley MOORWOOD (C)
[ 9] Amber HEARN

(1]
[14]
7]

Kirsty YALLOP
Rosie WHITE (-60')
Hannah WILKINSON (-46')

Substitutes:

[20]
[3]

[10]
[12]
[13]
[15]
[16]
[18]

Aroon CLANSEY (GK)
Anna GREEN (60')

Liz MILNE

Maia JACKMAN
Bridgette ARMSTRONG
Sarah GREGORIUS (46')
Emma KETE

Kristy HILL (60")

Coach: John HERDMAN (ENG)

Goals:
[7]
[14]
[2]
[17]
[17]
[14]
[14]
[14]
[15]
[9]
[8]

Ali RILEY 7'

Rosie WHITE 15'

Ria PERCIVAL 18'
Hannah WILKINSON 32'
Hannah WILKINSON 36'
Rosie WHITE 38'

Rosie WHITE 50'

Rosie WHITE 56'

Sarah GREGORIUS 73'
Amber HEARN 79'
Hayley MOORWOOD 84'

Cavutions:

Papua New Guinea (PNG)

Fidelma WATPORE (GK)

[2] Esther KURABI

[3] Miriam LANTA

[ 4] Kathrina SALAIAU

[ 5] Dorcas SESEVO (-36')
[7] Edna THOMAS (-82')
[ 8] Honekaii LINAH

[9] Daisy WINAS

[11] Zeen LIMBAI

[13] Samantha PENINSA
[15] Deslyne SINIU (C)

Cavutions:
[2]
[3]
[4]

Jenisa ULENGIT (36")
Sandra BIRUM
Monica YAWAS
Caroline MOEDER
Lydia BANABAS (82')
Rumona MORRIS

Francis MOYAP (PNG)

Esther KURABI 46'
Miriam LANTA 77"
Kathrina SALAIAU 77'



Expulsions: Expulsions:

Additional Time:

First half: 1 min., second half: 1 min.



OFC Women's Nations Cup 2010
Match Events

2N j
LY,
ormas DFC
Final women’s nations cup
New Zealand - Papua New Guinea 11:0 (6:0)
Match Date Venue Time Att:
16 8 OCT 2010 North Harbour Stadium/Auckland /NZL 16:00 900
New Zealand (NZL) Match Events: Papua New Guinea (PNG)
AliRILEY [7] G 7
Rosie WHITE [14] G 15
Ria PERCIVAL[2] G 18
Hannah WILKINSON [17] G 32 S Dorcas SESEVO [5] by Jenisa ULENGIT [6]
Hannah WILKINSON [17] G 36
Rosie WHITE [14] G 36
38 YC Esther KURABI [2]
Hannah WILKINSON [17] by Sarah GREGORIUS [15] S 46
Rosie WHITE[14] G 46
Rosie WHITE[14] G 50
Rebecca SMITH [6] by Kristy HILL[18] S 56
Rosie WHITE [14] by Anna GREEN [3] S 60
Sarah GREGORIUS [15] G 60
73 YC Miriam LANTA [3]
77 YC Kathrina SALAIAU [4]
Amber HEARN [9] G 77
79 S Edna THOMAS [7] by Lydia BANABAS [16]
Hayley MOORWOOD [8] G 82



